
Level 2 Judges list - 
 These will soon be available to see on the Royal KC Website
Adams Dennis 65 Washbrook Road, Portsmouth, Hampshire. PO6 3HZ Tel: 07460 414000
Barnaby Peter peter.barnaby@icloud.com
Craig David davidrcraig@btinternet.com 01325 285485 and 07815312357 royal cheshire show 2025 Breed Supported 
Dunsdon Teresa seaspringess@btinternet.com 01304 827232 Reading show 25 Breed Supported 
Elliott  Michelle bramast52@gmail.com Tel: 01304 827232 Cheltenham CS 2025, 3 Counties 2026
Glover  Michael m.mrg@btopenworld.com 01889 567823
Grigonyte Jolanta jolantagr73hotmail.co.uk 07739710722
Hempstead Judy cuvanawhiptails@yahoo.co.uk 07747533080
Hird Calleigh 53 Ashurst Road, Portsmouth, PO6 3HZ Tel: 07952171953
House Christine housecr2002@yahoo.Co.uk 07535 738492
Hutchinson Brenda brendahutchison116@virginmedia.com  01322 408359
James Tammy tamara-lou@hotmail.com
Jefferies Leigh-Ann L300LAJ@hotmail.co.uk 07788913133
Lewis Sarah 'sarahlewis1503@icloud.com' South Wales K.A. Oct 25
MacBain Allie Fecimus@hotmail.com
Matthews Emma mattemlou@hotmail.com 07720934516
McLaughlin Helen hmsmc@hotmail.com 07434031980
Nicholas  Lynda lynda@main49.co.uk 07887 556690
Pinto Tranquada Daniella armeiro@ntlworld.com
Rhodes Lucinda Lucinda.rhodes@hotmail.co.uk 07508715751
Russell Victoria victoriajrussell@gmail.com 0797 1876902
Sargent Marion unitedspanielassociation@gmail.com Vulnerable breeds 2025 Breed Supported , Paignton 2025
Scutcher Alison winsleywood@gmail.com
Sheppard Vanda Vanda.sheppard@btinternet.com 07964 436097
Sutton Helen benzali74@gmail.com 07881892180
Trevor Kathryn Trevorsilk@hotmail.com Goyt Valley Sept 25
Weyman Jackie jackie.weyman@btinternet.com 07986944098 3 Counties 2025
Whitworth Judi Judiwhitworth1@outlook.com Coventry 2025
Wilson Lois loiswilsonipad@gmail.com 
Wyton Hazel Hazelwyton@yahoo.com 07890 201602

mailto:seaspringess@btinternet.com
mailto:bramast52@gmail.com
mailto:brendahutchison116@virginmedia.com
mailto:tamara-lou@hotmail.com
mailto:Fecimus@hotmail.com
mailto:lynda@main49.co.uk
mailto:armeiro@ntlworld.com
mailto:victoriajrussell@gmail.com
mailto:unitedspanielassociation@gmail.com
mailto:winsleywood@gmail.com
mailto:Vanda.sheppard@btinternet.com
mailto:jackie.weyman@btinternet.com
mailto:Judiwhitworth1@outlook.com
mailto:loiswilsonipad@gmail.com

	Level 2

